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Nimisha Jadhav

From: ARROW ELECTRICAL <project.arrowelectricals@gmail.com>
Sent: 22 October 2024 18:27
To: Nimisha Jadhav
Cc: Prabhat Kumar; Shadab Sukri; Shama Nair; Delhi Project; Ajit Singh
Subject: Re: RA-1 BILL SUBWAY DELHI-T1
Attachments: AE02057-SUBWAY  - INT ELE. RA1 BILL- T1 DELHI.pdf; AE02058-SUBWAY  - FAS RA1 BILL- T1 DELHI.pdf; AE02059-SUBWAY 2X2 LIGHT BILL- 

T1 DELHI.pdf; FAS SYS RA-1 SUBWAY Delhi T1.xlsx; ELE RA-1 BILL SUBWAY DELHI-T1.xlsx; certified light bill subway delhi T1.pdf

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear Madam,  

Please find attached herewith the following invoice & bills,   

1)   Electrical work-RA-1( 75%)    
2)   FAS SYS WORK RA-1( 75% )  
3)   2x2 light final bill  

 
 
 
 
 
Thanks & Regards, 
ARROW Electricals 
 
Santosh Khake 
9920431850 
 
 
 
On Tue, Oct 22, 2024 at 2:22 PM Nimisha Jadhav <nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com> wrote: 

Dear Sir, 
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Kindly share Tax invoice as per attached certify copy. 

  

  

Thanks & Regards, 

Nimisha Jadhav. 

  

  

  

From: Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: 22 October 2024 13:22 
To: Nimisha Jadhav <nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; ARROW ELECTRICAL <project.arrowelectricals@gmail.com> 
Cc: Prabhat Kumar <prabhat.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>; Shadab Sukri <shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>; Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; 
Delhi Project <delhi.project@travelfoodservices.com>; ARROW ELECTRICAL <project.arrowelectricals@gmail.com> 
Subject: FW: RA-1 BILL SUBWAY DELHI-T1 

  

Dear Arrow Team, 

  

Approved 75 % for FAS and Electrical work. Please share the invoice accordingly for process 

  

Regards 

Ajit Singh 
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From: Nimisha Jadhav <nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: Monday, October 21, 2024 3:06 PM 
To: ARROW ELECTRICAL <project.arrowelectricals@gmail.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Prabhat Kumar 
<prabhat.kumar@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Shadab Sukri <shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>; Delhi Project <delhi.project@travelfoodservices.com>; Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: RE: RA-1 BILL SUBWAY DELHI-T1 

  

Dear Team, 

  

Kindly review and certify . 

  

Thanks & Regards, 

Nimisha Jadhav. 

  

  

  

From: ARROW ELECTRICAL <project.arrowelectricals@gmail.com>  
Sent: 19 October 2024 17:35 
To: Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Prabhat Kumar <prabhat.kumar@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Shadab Sukri <shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>; Delhi Project <delhi.project@travelfoodservices.com>; Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; 
Santosh Khake <khakesantosh10@gmail.com>; Nimisha Jadhav <nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: RA-1 BILL SUBWAY DELHI-T1 
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CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

  

Dear sir,  

Please find the attached Certified RA-1 bill for your review and processing   
 

  

  

  

  

  

Thanks & Regards, 

ARROW Electrical's 

  

Santosh Khake 
9920431850 

  


